componentescomponentes
RELM - SHOULDER Brasil
Av. Eliza Rosa Colla Padoan, 45 - CETIS - Módulo 3 -CEP: 85503-380 - Bairro Fraron - Pato Branco-PR - Tel: (55) (46) 3225-2446
OSC14 Oscillator
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Frequency Range (Fo) 1.000 to 80.000MHz
Frequency Stability (all condition) ±20ppM to ±100ppM Maximum

X=Additional
Specifi cations
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM (Example)
Input Voltage (V)
3.3=3.3V
   5=5.0V
Output Symmetry(%)
A= 40/60%
B= 45/55%
C= 47.5/52.5%
Pin Connection
1# Tri-State
7# GND
8# Output
14# VDD
*Includes stray and probe capacitance
TEST CIRCUIT
Tri-State
Enable/Disable Function